
 
 

Choice Board 
 
 
   

 
 
 

Character 
Cinquain 

(need help look at wall) 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Word Web 
of a character 

 
 
 

Research animal from the 
story  

 
 

Make a list of favorite 
quotes character said in 

story 
 

“     “ 
 
 
 

 
 

Puppets for role playing 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Represent sounds that the 
animals make 

 
ROAR! 

 
 

Identify a problem and 
find new way to solve it 
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List ways you can you be 
a better friend 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Draw a picture of the 
setting in the story 

 

 

 
The 

Treasure 
Tree 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 


